Bags and travel / Laptop bags

Kazu AWARE™ RPET basic 15.6 inch laptop bag

SKU: TP1P732.172
Categorie: Bags and travel

This bag seamlessly marries practicality with style. Its spacious main compartment includes a
dedicated 15.6-inch laptop pocket to safeguard your valuable items. Additionally, interior pen loops
and well-designed pockets help you stay organized while on the move, and the front pocket adds an
extra layer of convenience. Made with 100% recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer.

2% of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

XD Collection
12-0304 TCX, blue
39,5

8
39,5x8x30cm
323

25

200

80

6

200 x 80 mm
Screen transfer
item front down
blue, off white
#0F4C81, #EOD5C6
30

43,5

29

4

43,5x29 x4 cm
Outlet

rPET

CHN

true

333

49

32

45

49 x 32 x45cm
8,3

8,9

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS

Screen Transfer OS

Variable Data Printing true

Variations

Attribute SKU Stock
#EOD5C6 [ | TP1P732.173 457
#oF4csl [N TP1P732.175 13

#585C38 [l TP1P732.177 1302



