

Kazu AWARE™ RPET basic 15.6 inch laptop bag

SKU: TP1P732.172

Categorie: Bags and travel

This bag seamlessly marries practicality with style. Its spacious main compartment includes a dedicated 15.6-inch laptop pocket to safeguard your valuable items. Additionally, interior pen loops and well-designed pockets help you stay organized while on the move, and the front pocket adds an extra layer of convenience. Made with 100% recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org.



General information	
Brand	XD Collection
PMS main colour	12-0304 TCX, blue
Item Length CM	39,5
Item Width CM	8
Item Dimensions	39,5 x 8 x 30 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	323
Outer Carton Qty	25
Max Print Width Default MM	200
Max Print Height Default MM	80
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	200 x 80 mm
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front down
Color	blue, off white
_Color_Hex	#0F4C81, #E0D5C6
Item Height CM	30
Item Box Length CM	43,5
Item Box Width CM	29
Item Box Height CM	4
Item Box Dimensions	43,5 x 29 x 4 cm
Product Life Cycle	Outlet
Material	rPET
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	333
Outer Carton Length CM	49
Outer Carton Width CM	32
Outer Carton Height CM	45
Outer Carton Dimensions	49 x 32 x 45 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	8,3
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,9
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Variable Data Printing	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#E0D5C6 	TP1P732.173	52
#0F4C81 	TP1P732.175	13
#585C3B 	TP1P732.177	1265